
NATATHLON 1

02/03/13Date :

ATTAL Laly

ATTAL Laly

ATTAL Laly

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

DUPONT Maxime

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

KATALA KISWATA Clarisse

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

LUCQ Théo

MAUMONT Hannëha

MAUMONT Hannëha

MAUMONT Hannëha

ROUD Corentin

ROUD Corentin

ROUD Corentin

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

SOULOUMIAC Julie

Nom - Prénom

400 NL

50 NL

50 PAP

200 4N

400 NL

50 Dos

200 4N

400 NL

50 PAP

400 4N

50 PAP

800 NL

400 4N

50 PAP

800 NL

400 NL

50 Dos

50 NL

200 4N

400 NL

50 PAP

Nage

07:30:00

00:47:54

00:56:00

03:39:82

06:42:97

00:46:34

03:15:05

06:20:62

00:39:53

07:24:59

00:45:30

13:19:26

07:25:35

00:42:40

13:35:10

07:25:00

00:49:61

00:39:46

03:52:86

07:49:26

00:47:17

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

Résultats

Temps

08:02:77

00:45:96

00:52:39

Disqualifié

06:15:15

00:43:89

03:03:60

05:52:65

00:37:25

06:52:20

00:40:91

12:42:04

Disqualifié

00:41:37

12:58:07

07:11:22

Disqualifié

00:40:69

03:29:79

07:12:30

00:43:30

Lieu : AMBARES Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


